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USBT Distinguished Lectures in Life Sciences

2021

Date

24.08.2021

27.10.2021

2022

01.02.2022

28.02.2022

28.02.2022

Speaker

Prof. Akhilesh K. Tyagi,
FNASc, FASc, FNAAS, FNA, FTWAS

University of Delhi South Campus

Prof. Saman Habib,
FNASc, FASc, FNA

CSIR-Central Drug Research Institute

Prof. Chandrima Shaha
FTWAS, FNA, FASc, FNASc

IICB, Jadavpore

Prof. Gagandeep Kang
FRS, FTWAS, FNA, FASc, FNASc

Christian Medical College, Vellore

Prof. Raghavan Varadarajan
FNA, FASc

I1Sc. Banglore

Topic

Our Journey of Plant Genomics

Ribosome Biogenesis and [Fe-§]
Pathway Proteins in Organelles
of the Malaria Parasite

The beauty of cellular struggle:
of invaders and hosts

A Wormy World

Design of a COVID-19 Protein
Subunit Vaccine
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2022

Date

30.04.2022

30.09.2022

2023

28.02.2023

31.03.2023

Speaker

Prof. Ashwani Pareek
FNASc, FNA, FNAAS

JNU & Director NABI, Mohali

Padma Vibhushan
Dr. Anil Kakodar, FASc, FNASc
Former Chairman, Atomic Energy
Commission of India

Prof. Manoj Prasad
FNA, FASc, FNASc

NIPGR, New Delhi

Padma Bhushan

Dr. Manju Sharma
FNAS¢ FNAAS, FTWAS, FIAWS

Former Secretary DBT, Govt. Of India

Topic

Are We Ready to Feed Nine Billions

Clean Energy Transfer in India-
A Macro View

International Year of Millets
Feeding the 10 billion by 2050: A

genomics perspective

Role and Relevance of
Biotechnology for
Human Welfare



